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* 1650 sq. ft. plus finisfled walkout -basement
his & her sinks * whirlpool bathtub

double sided gas fireplace 76 RIVER #5 - $234,900 | 4 WORDENVIEW - §
private fenced yard e security system N AT e P
intercom e centre island ® cornice moulding | ] SIE JAC-- . e

Absolutely gorgeous exe
o = < | 2500 sq. ft. up plus 2500 sq.
r0oms, 3 bathrooms, beautifully | Minutes from Georgetown jus
dated and upgraded tounmanor of Highway. Thousands of dollars i
only 32 units  fabulous upgrades ... A Real G
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“Helping people find their perfect nest!” L e
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ATTRACTIVE
&

IMMACULATE
Desirable townhome
complex with lots of
parking . . . charming
patio & gardens . . .
tastefully upgraded
unit in mint condition .
.. central air . . . Call
Carol McMurray* for
more details.

01-512-30

GEORGETOWN SOUTH

This gorgeous 2,252 sq. ft. Fernbrook home has it alll Open concept kit. fam rm; gas

fireplace; 3 large bedrooms; huge master ensuite; finished basement; broadloom; ceramics:
extensive landscaping; walk-out to fenced, private vard; easy access to the 401. A must see!

Don’t wait! Only $284,900. Call Holly* today to view! (905) 877-5165.

DON’'T MISS THIS!!!
Large yard, parking for several vehicles, great
central location, cozy 1-1/2 storey home with
upgraded electrical service, central air, full
basement, large bedrooms ... a real honey of a
home. Call Carol McMurray*. 01-575-30

TREES, TREES, TREES!

51.93 acres of vacant land just minutes west of Shelburne on Hwy. #89.
Land boasts 27,000+, trees (Spruce, Ash, Pine, Cedar), a natural spring and

plenty of wildlife. Zoned residential /farm. Call Holly* for your personal
showing at (905) 877-5165.

HOME ON ONE ACRE - IN TOW
~ If you are looking for the space of a country home, but
want the benefits of living in town, then take a walk
through this John St. home. 4 bedrooms, wide
baseboards, tin ceilings, large eat-in kitchen, plus
municipal services. All for only $259,900. R4 zoning
means some potential for development. Call Carol
McMurray*. 01-556-30

CHARMING HERITAGE HOME $339,900
Impressive, spacious & charming heritage home near the
Credit River in Cheltenham. Updated kitchen & baths, lots of
beautiful wood trims, doors, floors & details of yesteryear!
Huge lot, well landscaped, lovely setting. See it with Carol
McMurray*. 01-250-60
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